		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Repetition accuracy of swivel angle
≤0.03 deg
Type code
DHTG
DHTG
Cushioning
Pneumatic shock absorber, hard characteristic curve, adjustable
Pneumatic shock absorber, hard characteristic curve, adjustable
Mounting position
Any
Any
Mode of operation
Double-acting
Design
Gear coupling
Positively driven motion sequence
Gear rack/pinion
Gear coupling
Gear rack/pinion
Positively driven motion sequence
Symbol
00992251
Position sensing
For inductive proximity sensors
For inductive proximity sensors
Spacing
12
Operating pressure
4 bar ... 8 bar
Operating medium
Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:4:4]
Information on operating and pilot media
Operation with oil lubrication possible (required for further use)
Operation with oil lubrication possible (required for further use)
Corrosion resistance class (CRC)
2 - Moderate corrosion stress
2 - Moderate corrosion stress
Noise level
≤70 dB(A)
Ambient temperature
5 °C ... 60 °C
Max. axial force static
4000 N
Max. pull-out torque static
300 Nm
Max. radial force static
6000 N
Max. tangential torque static
200 Nm
12/9/20 - Subject to change - Festo AG & Co. KG
1/2